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S.No | DAY DATE DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION | HOLIDAYS
NEW SESSION STARTS
1 | Thursday 20.3.2025 BALVATIKA-1 TO VIl - -
2 MONDAY 31.03.2025 | Eid-ul-Fiter (Depending on Moon) - 1k
3 Sunday 06.04.2025 | Ram Navami - -
4 Saturday 12.04.2025 | Hanuman Jayanti 1| -
5 | Wednesday | 07.05.2025 | Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti 1 -
Monday to | 05.05.2025 s : :
6 Saburday 10.05.2025 Periodic Assessment-I (Balvatika-1 - VIII) During School Hours
Monday to | 12.05.2025
7 lsaturday | 14.06.2025 SHRPee Bk =0
8 Monday 16.06.2025 Session Resumes After Break
Saturday 21.06.2025 | World's Yoga Day
10 | Saturday | 28.06.2025 | Result of P.A-l, Unit Test-I&PES-I |
11 | Sunday 06.07.2025 | Moharram - -
12 | Thursday 10.07.2025 | Guru Purnima 1 -
Friday to 01.08.2025 e 2 :
13 Thuesday 07.08.2025 Periodic Assessment-Il (Balvatika-1 - VIII) During School Hours
Friday to 08.08.2025
14 Satiifday 09.08.2025 Raksha Bandhan - 2
15 | Thursday | 14.082025|  PTM-I (Periodic Assessment-II, Unit Test - || & PES-II
16 | Friday 15.08.2025 | Independence Day 1 -
17 | Saturday 16.08.2025 | Krishna Jhanmashtami - 1
18 | Wednesday | 27.08.2025 | Ganesh Chaturthi 1 -
19 | Friday 05.09.2025 | Teacher's Day 1 -
Monday to | 08.09.2025 ; :
20 SHtAY 13.09.2025 Note Book Assessment-I (Balvatika-I to VIII) During School Hours
21 | Sunday 14.09.2025 | Hindi Diwas 1 -
22 | Monday 22.09.2025 | Navratra Sthapana - 1
Thursday to | 25.09.2025 et : -
A 2 =
23 Wednesday | 01.10.2025 Periodic Assessment-IIl (Balvatika-1 to VIII) During School Hours
24 | Thursday 02.10.2025 | Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti (Dussehra) - 1
25 | Sunday 12.10.2025 Working Day
26 | Wednesday | 15.10.2025 Annual Function
Thursday to | 16.10.2025 = :
27, Satiirdni 95.10.2025 Deepawali Holidays (Mid-Term-Break) 9
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28 sathaay ol riodic Assessment-Iil, Unit Test-Ill & PES-II
29 Wednesday | 05.11.2025 Guru Nank Dev Jayann 1 l =
Monday to | 10.11.2025 Z ;
30 Satifday 15.11.2025 Note Book Assessment-II (Balvatika-i to VIII) During School Hours
31 Friday 14.11.2025 | Children's Day 1 -
32 Tuesday 16.12.2025 | Vijay Diwas 1 -
Thursday
33 to it Half Yearly Exam (Balvatika-I to VIII) During School Hours
27.12.2025
Saturday
34 Thursday 25.12.2025 | Christmas Day Celebration 1 -
Monday to | 29.12.2025 :
3> | Wednesday | 07.01.2026 | Winter Break ‘ :
36 Thursday 08.01.2026 | Session Resumes After Break
_ 37 |saturday |[10.012026]| _PTM-lll (Half Yearly)
38 Monday 12.01.2026 | Swami Vivekanand Jayant:
39 Wednesday | 14.01.2026 | Makar Sankranti (Depending on Panchang) - 1
40 Wednesday | 21.01.2026 | Junior Sports Meet
a1 Efidai 23.01.2026 Subhash Chandré Bose Jayanti & 1 b
Basant Panchami
42 Saturday 24.01.2026 | Senior Sports Meet
43 Monday 26.01.2026 | Republic Day Celebration (Sharp at 9:00 AM) 1 -
Thursday
44 to 230012005 Note Book Assessment - I1l (Balvatika-I to VIII) During School Hours
04.02.2026
Wednesday
45 Friday 30.01.2026 | Shaheed Diwas (Martyr's Day) 2 Minutes Silence at 11:00
Monday to | 09.02.2026 e . =
46 Satiifday 14.02.2026 Periodic Assessment-1V (Balvatika-I to VIII) During School Hours
47 Sunday 15.02.2026 | Mahashivaratri - 1
48 Monday 02.03.2026 | Principal Power Holiday -
Tuesday to | 03.03.2026 ) e
49 Wednesday | 04.03.2026 Holika Dahan/Dhulandi Holidays - 2
Monday to | 09.03.2026 S : :
50 Sefifay 14.03.2026 Annual Examination (Balvatika-I to VIII) During School Hours
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